ABSOLUTE RATED DOUBLE-STRUCTURE SILICONE-FREE NON-WOVEN MELT-BLOWN FILTER
Available in absolute micron rating of 0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10,
25, 50, 75, 100 & 150 micron.
Sealed in individual poly bag.
A guarantee quality product (ISO 9001 certified).
 SPECIFICATIONS
ABSOLUTE MICRON RATING
0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100 & 150 micron

General Adhesive, Audio and videotape, Automotive paints, Computer tape coatings,
Floppy disc coatings, etc.
ORDERING GUIDE : KAREI – ADM – ( A ) – ( B ) – ( C ) – ( D )
APPLICATIONS
PARTICLES REMOVAL RATING
β = 1000
(99.9%)
β = 100
(99.0%)
β = 10
(90.0%)
0.5 2.3 0.5 <0.5
1 4.8 1.1 0.7
3 8.6 3.1 1.5
5 12.4 4.9 2.7
10 13.0 9.9 6.2
25 18.0 14.2 7.5
50 37.3 28.9 8.3
75 52.2 30.3 10.1
100 74.6 37.6 11.8
150 85.1 42.7 24.5
WATER PRESSURE DROP (10 INCHES CARTRIDGE)-ADM
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
5 10 15 20 25 30
WATER FLOW RATE (L/MIN)
P
EFF. 0.5
1
150
100
50
25
10
5
MICRON
)
P
SI
D
(
SS
U
R
E
D
R
O
P
R
E
The removal efficiency was obtained using specific
testing ISO standard dusts.
( A ) ( B ) ( C ) ( D )
MICRON (um) LENGTH (mm) END STYLE O-RING MATERIAL
EXAMPLE:
1) KAREI-ADM-25-762 (ADM, 25 um, 762mm, DOE With PE Foamed Gasket)
2) KAREI-ADM-1-508-S6C (ADM, 1 um, 508mm, 226 EPDM O-Ring With Closed End)
125, 250, 500, 750,
1000, 1250, 1500
05 : 0.5
1, 3, 5, 10, 25,
127, 254, 508, 762,
1016, 1270, 1524
None : DOE With PE Foamed Gasket
    For Standard Filter Only.
S2C : SOE, 222 O-Ring & Closed End
S2F : SOE, 222 O-Ring & Fin End